
ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
HS BOYS 5K     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Polk                     1    2    5    6   10   15   16   =  24    1:23:38      16:44      1:32
    2   Nevada                         9   12   14   17   20   21   29   =  72    1:29:22      17:52      0:49
    3   Ogden                          7   22   25   27   31   36   37   = 112    1:31:31      18:18      1:55
    4   Bondurant-Farrar               8   19   32   33   35   41   44   = 127    1:32:32      18:30      1:45
    5   Madrid                         3    4   42   45   64   67   69   = 158    1:34:07      18:49      4:48
    6   South Hamilton                18   28   39   46   48   58   61   = 179    1:36:10      19:14      1:46
    7   Greene County                 26   30   34   43   47   50   62   = 180    1:36:00      19:12      1:16
    8   Southeast Valley              11   13   55   57   63   66   68   = 199    1:38:12      19:38      3:45
    9   Roland-Story                  23   49   52   53   54   65   70   = 231    1:40:00      20:00      2:02
   10   Woodward Academy              24   38   56   59   71   72   75   = 248    1:41:22      20:16      3:08
   11   Saydel                        40   51   60   73   74   76        = 298    1:46:43      21:21      3:53

 Incomplete Teams:

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zach Sporaa                  SR    North Polk                        15:56      5:08
      2       2   Max Sporaa                   SR    North Polk                        16:29      5:18
      3       3   Ethan Loutzenheiser          JR    Madrid                            16:34      5:20
      4       4   Clay Warson                  JR    Madrid                            16:47      5:24
      5       5   Alik McIlravy                JR    North Polk                        16:49      5:25
      6       6   Austin Stierman              SR    North Polk                        16:57      5:27
      7       7   Carson Van Sickle            JR    Ogden                             16:58      5:28
      8       8   Lucas Walker                 JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  17:20      5:35
      9       9   Carter Holland               JR    Nevada                            17:23      5:36
     10      10   Ethan Stierman               SR    North Polk                        17:28      5:37
     11      11   Cooper Nuss                  SR    Southeast Valley                  17:30      5:38
     12      12   Brian Rohde                  SO    Nevada                            17:47      5:43
     13      13   Oscar Hanson                 JR    Southeast Valley                  17:53      5:45
     14      14   Rowan Steele                 JR    Nevada                            17:54      5:46
     15      15   Owen Reed                    FR    North Polk                        18:00      5:48
     16      16   Brett Postel                 SO    North Polk                        18:01      5:48
     17      17   Owen Freeman                 SR    Nevada                            18:07      5:50
     18      18   Landon Grove                 SR    South Hamilton                    18:10      5:51
     19      19   Nyle Davis                   SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  18:11      5:51
     20      20   Nick Frideres                SR    Nevada                            18:12      5:52
     21      21   Will Bauman                  JR    Nevada                            18:22      5:55
     22           Grant Aspengren              JR    North Polk                        18:24      5:55
     23      22   Levi Russo                   SR    Ogden                             18:26      5:56
     24      23   Evan Voga                    SO    Roland-Story                      18:32      5:58
     25      24   Anthony Gibbons              FR    Woodward Academy                  18:34      5:59
     26      25   Brady Van Sickle             SO    Ogden                             18:35      5:59
     27           Nolan Mandernach             JR    North Polk                        18:37      6:00
     28      26   Noah Hinote                  SO    Greene County                     18:39      6:00
     29      27   Payton Van Sickle            SR    Ogden                             18:41      6:01
     30      28   Eli Potter                   SR    South Hamilton                    18:45      6:02
     31      29   Dawson Lemke                 FR    Nevada                            18:45      6:02
     32      30   Gavyn Winters                SO    Greene County                     18:51      6:04
     33           Cole Haverman                SR    North Polk                        18:52      6:04
     34      31   Jude Benbow                  SO    Ogden                             18:52      6:05
     35           Nate Bergerson               SR    North Polk                        18:54      6:05
     36      32   Cooper Steeples              SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  18:55      6:05
     37      33   Jack Rieck                   FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:01      6:07
     38      34   Ethan Frederick              SR    Greene County                     19:02      6:08
     39      35   Bradley Hughes               FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:05      6:08
     40      36   Parker Trusler               SR    Ogden                             19:14      6:11
     41      37   Sage Seeger                  JR    Ogden                             19:17      6:12
     42           Gavin Skaggs                 JR    Nevada                            19:19      6:13
     43           Lucas Mills                  JR    Nevada                            19:21      6:14
     44      38   Asher Morley                 FR    Woodward Academy                  19:24      6:15
     45      39   Pete Coburn                  JR    South Hamilton                    19:25      6:15
     46      40   Nahum Lock                   SO    Saydel                            19:27      6:16
     47           Matthew Sego                 SR    Ogden                             19:29      6:16
     48      41   Gavin Lyman                  JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:30      6:16
     49           Frank Engstrom               JR    Nevada                            19:30      6:17
     50      42   Jacob White                  SO    Madrid                            19:31      6:17
     51           Nathan Harrington            FR    North Polk                        19:32      6:17
     52      43   Kolby Angell                 JR    Greene County                     19:34      6:18
     53           Stockton Huether             SO    North Polk                        19:39      6:19
     54      44   David Eivins                 SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:47      6:22
     55           Cael Dozier                  SO    Ogden                             19:48      6:22
     56           Ian Thomas                   JR    Nevada                            19:52      6:24
     57      45   Brody Buck                   SO    Madrid                            19:52      6:24
     58           Brady Sanger                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:52      6:24
     59           Sam Griffith                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:53      6:24
     60           Martin Schmesier             SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:53      6:24
     61      46   Benjamin Bailey              SR    South Hamilton                    19:54      6:24
     62           Ethan Fawcett                SO    North Polk                        19:55      6:25
     63      47   Bork Ersnes                  SO    Greene County                     19:55      6:25
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     64      48   Bobby Tapper                 JR    South Hamilton                    19:56      6:25
     65           Travis Boothroyd             JR    Ogden                             19:57      6:25
     66           Porter Fracois               SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:58      6:26
     67      49   Luccas Hart                  SO    Roland-Story                      19:58      6:26
     68           Aiden Carl                   JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  19:59      6:26
     69           Payton Lehman                SO    North Polk                        20:00      6:26
     70           A.J. Everly                  SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:03      6:27
     71      50   Carter Hinote                FR    Greene County                     20:14      6:31
     72           Caleb Biensen                FR    Nevada                            20:18      6:32
     73      51   Alex Wood                    FR    Saydel                            20:22      6:33
     74           Misha McIlravy               FR    North Polk                        20:26      6:35
     75      52   Nolan Rhoad                  JR    Roland-Story                      20:28      6:35
     76      53   Lucas Wuebker                JR    Roland-Story                      20:28      6:35
     77           Miles Engstrom               FR    Nevada                            20:30      6:36
     78      54   Colten Lucchesi              JR    Roland-Story                      20:34      6:37
     79           Caden Lerdal                 SO    Ogden                             20:34      6:37
     80      55   Kyle Johnson                 SR    Southeast Valley                  20:42      6:40
     81           Jonah Greubel                SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:46      6:41
     82           Braydin Phipps               SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:46      6:41
     83      56   Mario McDonald               FR    Woodward Academy                  20:49      6:42
     84      57   Lincoln Akins                FR    Southeast Valley                  20:51      6:43
     85           Connery Varsa                FR    Nevada                            20:51      6:43
     86      58   Laken Zanker                 SO    South Hamilton                    20:52      6:43
     87      59   Zavein Moreno                SO    Woodward Academy                  20:54      6:44
     88           Ryne Erickson                JR    Nevada                            20:55      6:44
     89           Micah Bailey                 FR    Bondurant-Farrar                  20:55      6:44
     90      60   Jacob McPherren              FR    Saydel                            20:57      6:45
     91      61   Carson Gibbs                 SO    South Hamilton                    20:58      6:45
     92           Ryan Wessels                 SO    Nevada                            20:58      6:45
     93      62   Mylo Taute                   SR    Greene County                     21:08      6:48
     94      63   Ethan Tucker                 FR    Southeast Valley                  21:16      6:51
     95           Braydon Doty                 SR    Ogden                             21:18      6:51
     96      64   Colton Kniffen               SR    Madrid                            21:22      6:53
     97      65   Tate Lande                   FR    Roland-Story                      21:23      6:53
     98      66   Spencer Suchan               JR    Southeast Valley                  21:25      6:54
     99      67   Keith Newton                 SR    Madrid                            21:26      6:54
    100      68   Drew Dorsey                  FR    Southeast Valley                  21:26      6:54
    101           Colton Fink                  SR    South Hamilton                    21:32      6:56
    102      69   Cavin Pehl                   FR    Madrid                            21:34      6:57
    103      70   Caleb Danielson              SO    Roland-Story                      21:37      6:57
    104           Trevor Boothroyd             JR    Ogden                             21:37      6:57
    105      71   Dennis Valentin              SO    Woodward Academy                  21:42      6:59
    106           Luke Phillips                SR    North Polk                        21:43      6:59
    107           Caden Robinson-Saathoff      JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  21:47      7:01
    108           Tate Lawson                  SO    Madrid                            21:49      7:01
    109           Jonah Poock                  SR    Bondurant-Farrar                  21:52      7:02
    110           Landon Abbott                FR    Ogden                             21:53      7:02
    111           Dreyvon Steadman             SO    Southeast Valley                  21:58      7:04
    112           Will Ford                    FR    North Polk                        21:59      7:05
    113           Bourne Hanson                FR    Nevada                            22:07      7:07
    114           Will Frey                    SO    Ogden                             22:12      7:09
    115           Adam Thiel                   SR    Roland-Story                      22:20      7:11
    116      72   Daniel Tellez                FR    Woodward Academy                  22:27      7:14
    117           Trendan Peasley              SR    Madrid                            22:30      7:15
    118           Damin Brockman               FR    Nevada                            22:32      7:15
    119           Brayden Moore                SO    South Hamilton                    22:33      7:15
    120           Sam Fink                     FR    South Hamilton                    22:35      7:16
    121      73   Conner Brooner               SR    Saydel                            22:36      7:17
    122           Hudson Shipley               SO    North Polk                        22:37      7:17
    123           Jayden Koller                FR    Greene County                     22:37      7:17
    124           Ryker Kruse                  SO    Ogden                             22:45      7:19
    125           Brennon Morehead             FR    North Polk                        22:48      7:20
    126           Nels Hanson                  JR    Roland-Story                      22:49      7:21
    127           Calvin Schertz               SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  22:52      7:22
    128           Lane Tarbill                 SO    South Hamilton                    22:56      7:23
    129           Emmett Beach                 SO    South Hamilton                    22:56      7:23
    130           Nicholas Fischels            FR    Nevada                            23:00      7:24
    131           Tristan Mosley               SO    Ogden                             23:06      7:26
    132      74   Raul Castaneda               SO    Saydel                            23:20      7:31
    133           Ayden McLain                 JR    Roland-Story                      23:24      7:32
    134           Collin Skaggs                FR    Nevada                            23:31      7:34
    135           Braxton Robben               SO    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:32      7:34
    136           Declan Sanculi               FR    Ogden                             23:34      7:35
    137           Palmer Hickingbottom         FR    Ogden                             23:37      7:36
    138           Max Fick                     JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  23:39      7:37
    139           Cole Lundgren                SO    Southeast Valley                  23:48      7:40
    140           Carter Lindley               JR    Madrid                            24:03      7:45
    141           Landen Schneider             FR    Madrid                            24:07      7:46
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    142           Theo Brown                   JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  24:10      7:47
    143           Caelan Oakes-Sudhish         SR    Southeast Valley                  24:19      7:49
    144           Jase Coleman                 FR    Ogden                             24:19      7:50
    145           Henry Russo                  FR    Ogden                             24:26      7:52
    146           Sam Braucher                 SO    Roland-Story                      24:28      7:53
    147           Jacob Thomsen                SO    Ogden                             24:32      7:54
    148           Teagan Chisholm              FR    Greene County                     24:38      7:56
    149           Jacob Snyder                 SR    Southeast Valley                  24:41      7:57
    150           Caden Kaltschnee             SO    Southeast Valley                  25:04      8:04
    151           Joshua Hau                   JR    Madrid                            25:23      8:10
    152           Cael Faber                   FR    Roland-Story                      25:39      8:16
    153      75   Isaac Johnson                FR    Woodward Academy                  25:54      8:20
    154           Jameric Dalley               SR    Southeast Valley                  25:54      8:20
    155           Owen Burkhart                JR    Madrid                            25:55      8:20
    156           Aiden Frost                  JR    Bondurant-Farrar                  26:19      8:28
    157           Spencer Haley                FR    Nevada                            26:23      8:30
    158      76   Barrett Weispfenning         SO    Saydel                            26:39      8:35
    159           Elias Field                  SR    Southeast Valley                  26:53      8:39
    160           Blane Schneider              FR    Madrid                            27:08      8:44
    161           Michael McBride              SO    Madrid                            28:12      9:05
    162           Dylan Fox                    FR    Madrid                            28:53      9:18
    163           Ryan Stewart                 FR    Southeast Valley                  29:58      9:39
    164           Braeden Albrecht             SR    Madrid                            34:17     11:02
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ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Polk                        Score =   24
    1    Zach Sporaa, SR                15:56  5:08
    2    Max Sporaa, SR                 16:29  5:18
    5    Alik McIlravy, JR              16:49  5:25
    6    Austin Stierman, SR            16:57  5:27
   10    Ethan Stierman, SR             17:28  5:37
   15    Owen Reed, FR                  18:00  5:48
   16    Brett Postel, SO               18:01  5:48
         Grant Aspengren, JR            18:24  5:55
         Nolan Mandernach, JR           18:37  6:00
         Cole Haverman, SR              18:52  6:04
         Nate Bergerson, SR             18:54  6:05
         Nathan Harrington, FR          19:32  6:17
         Stockton Huether, SO           19:39  6:19
         Ethan Fawcett, SO              19:55  6:25
         Payton Lehman, SO              20:00  6:26
         Misha McIlravy, FR             20:26  6:35
         Luke Phillips, SR              21:43  6:59
         Will Ford, FR                  21:59  7:05
         Hudson Shipley, SO             22:37  7:17
         Brennon Morehead, FR           22:48  7:20

  2) Nevada                            Score =   72
    9    Carter Holland, JR             17:23  5:36
   12    Brian Rohde, SO                17:47  5:43
   14    Rowan Steele, JR               17:54  5:46
   17    Owen Freeman, SR               18:07  5:50
   20    Nick Frideres, SR              18:12  5:52
   21    Will Bauman, JR                18:22  5:55
   29    Dawson Lemke, FR               18:45  6:02
         Gavin Skaggs, JR               19:19  6:13
         Lucas Mills, JR                19:21  6:14
         Frank Engstrom, JR             19:30  6:17
         Ian Thomas, JR                 19:52  6:24
         Caleb Biensen, FR              20:18  6:32
         Miles Engstrom, FR             20:30  6:36
         Connery Varsa, FR              20:51  6:43
         Ryne Erickson, JR              20:55  6:44
         Ryan Wessels, SO               20:58  6:45
         Bourne Hanson, FR              22:07  7:07
         Damin Brockman, FR             22:32  7:15
         Nicholas Fischels, FR          23:00  7:24
         Collin Skaggs, FR              23:31  7:34
         Spencer Haley, FR              26:23  8:30

  3) Ogden                             Score =  112
    7    Carson Van Sickle, JR          16:58  5:28
   22    Levi Russo, SR                 18:26  5:56
   25    Brady Van Sickle, SO           18:35  5:59
   27    Payton Van Sickle, SR          18:41  6:01
   31    Jude Benbow, SO                18:52  6:05
   36    Parker Trusler, SR             19:14  6:11
   37    Sage Seeger, JR                19:17  6:12
         Matthew Sego, SR               19:29  6:16
         Cael Dozier, SO                19:48  6:22
         Travis Boothroyd, JR           19:57  6:25
         Caden Lerdal, SO               20:34  6:37
         Braydon Doty, SR               21:18  6:51
         Trevor Boothroyd, JR           21:37  6:57
         Landon Abbott, FR              21:53  7:02
         Will Frey, SO                  22:12  7:09
         Ryker Kruse, SO                22:45  7:19
         Tristan Mosley, SO             23:06  7:26
         Declan Sanculi, FR             23:34  7:35
         Palmer Hickingbottom, FR       23:37  7:36
         Jase Coleman, FR               24:19  7:50
         Henry Russo, FR                24:26  7:52
         Jacob Thomsen, SO              24:32  7:54

  4) Bondurant-Farrar                  Score =  127
    8    Lucas Walker, JR               17:20  5:35
   19    Nyle Davis, SO                 18:11  5:51
   32    Cooper Steeples, SO            18:55  6:05
   33    Jack Rieck, FR                 19:01  6:07
   35    Bradley Hughes, FR             19:05  6:08
   41    Gavin Lyman, JR                19:30  6:16
   44    David Eivins, SO               19:47  6:22
         Brady Sanger, FR               19:52  6:24
         Sam Griffith, FR               19:53  6:24
         Martin Schmesier, SO           19:53  6:24
         Porter Fracois, SR             19:58  6:26
         Aiden Carl, JR                 19:59  6:26
         A.J. Everly, SR                20:03  6:27
         Jonah Greubel, SR              20:46  6:41
         Braydin Phipps, SO             20:46  6:41
         Micah Bailey, FR               20:55  6:44
         Caden Robinson-Saathoff, JR    21:47  7:01
         Jonah Poock, SR                21:52  7:02
         Calvin Schertz, SO             22:52  7:22
         Braxton Robben, SO             23:32  7:34
         Max Fick, JR                   23:39  7:37
         Theo Brown, JR                 24:10  7:47
         Aiden Frost, JR                26:19  8:28

  5) Madrid                            Score =  158
    3    Ethan Loutzenheiser, JR        16:34  5:20
    4    Clay Warson, JR                16:47  5:24
   42    Jacob White, SO                19:31  6:17
   45    Brody Buck, SO                 19:52  6:24
   64    Colton Kniffen, SR             21:22  6:53
   67    Keith Newton, SR               21:26  6:54
   69    Cavin Pehl, FR                 21:34  6:57
         Tate Lawson, SO                21:49  7:01
         Trendan Peasley, SR            22:30  7:15
         Carter Lindley, JR             24:03  7:45
         Landen Schneider, FR           24:07  7:46
         Joshua Hau, JR                 25:23  8:10
         Owen Burkhart, JR              25:55  8:20
         Blane Schneider, FR            27:08  8:44
         Michael McBride, SO            28:12  9:05
         Dylan Fox, FR                  28:53  9:18
         Braeden Albrecht, SR           34:17 11:02

  6) South Hamilton                    Score =  179
   18    Landon Grove, SR               18:10  5:51
   28    Eli Potter, SR                 18:45  6:02
   39    Pete Coburn, JR                19:25  6:15
   46    Benjamin Bailey, SR            19:54  6:24
   48    Bobby Tapper, JR               19:56  6:25
   58    Laken Zanker, SO               20:52  6:43
   61    Carson Gibbs, SO               20:58  6:45
         Colton Fink, SR                21:32  6:56
         Brayden Moore, SO              22:33  7:15
         Sam Fink, FR                   22:35  7:16
         Lane Tarbill, SO               22:56  7:23
         Emmett Beach, SO               22:56  7:23

  7) Greene County                     Score =  180
   26    Noah Hinote, SO                18:39  6:00
   30    Gavyn Winters, SO              18:51  6:04
   34    Ethan Frederick, SR            19:02  6:08
   43    Kolby Angell, JR               19:34  6:18
   47    Bork Ersnes, SO                19:55  6:25
   50    Carter Hinote, FR              20:14  6:31
   62    Mylo Taute, SR                 21:08  6:48
         Jayden Koller, FR              22:37  7:17
         Teagan Chisholm, FR            24:38  7:56
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  8) Southeast Valley                  Score =  199
   11    Cooper Nuss, SR                17:30  5:38
   13    Oscar Hanson, JR               17:53  5:45
   55    Kyle Johnson, SR               20:42  6:40
   57    Lincoln Akins, FR              20:51  6:43
   63    Ethan Tucker, FR               21:16  6:51
   66    Spencer Suchan, JR             21:25  6:54
   68    Drew Dorsey, FR                21:26  6:54
         Dreyvon Steadman, SO           21:58  7:04
         Cole Lundgren, SO              23:48  7:40
         Caelan Oakes-Sudhish, SR       24:19  7:49
         Jacob Snyder, SR               24:41  7:57
         Caden Kaltschnee, SO           25:04  8:04
         Jameric Dalley, SR             25:54  8:20
         Elias Field, SR                26:53  8:39
         Ryan Stewart, FR               29:58  9:39

  9) Roland-Story                      Score =  231
   23    Evan Voga, SO                  18:32  5:58
   49    Luccas Hart, SO                19:58  6:26
   52    Nolan Rhoad, JR                20:28  6:35
   53    Lucas Wuebker, JR              20:28  6:35
   54    Colten Lucchesi, JR            20:34  6:37
   65    Tate Lande, FR                 21:23  6:53
   70    Caleb Danielson, SO            21:37  6:57
         Adam Thiel, SR                 22:20  7:11
         Nels Hanson, JR                22:49  7:21
         Ayden McLain, JR               23:24  7:32
         Sam Braucher, SO               24:28  7:53
         Cael Faber, FR                 25:39  8:16

 10) Woodward Academy                  Score =  248
   24    Anthony Gibbons, FR            18:34  5:59
   38    Asher Morley, FR               19:24  6:15
   56    Mario McDonald, FR             20:49  6:42
   59    Zavein Moreno, SO              20:54  6:44
   71    Dennis Valentin, SO            21:42  6:59
   72    Daniel Tellez, FR              22:27  7:14
   75    Isaac Johnson, FR              25:54  8:20

 11) Saydel                            Score =  298
   40    Nahum Lock, SO                 19:27  6:16
   51    Alex Wood, FR                  20:22  6:33
   60    Jacob McPherren, FR            20:57  6:45
   73    Conner Brooner, SR             22:36  7:17
   74    Raul Castaneda, SO             23:20  7:31
   76    Barrett Weispfenning, SO       26:39  8:35

 Incomplete Teams:
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